
12 BOYNTON LANE 
NANTUCKET, MA 02554 
(508) 332-4907

Visit us at www.KAMappliances.com 

NANTUCKET SALES 

SA00095083 

Order Date 

02/19/24 

I 11111111 1111 1111 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1111 1111 

PO# Salesperson 

Elisabeth Gralton 

Email 

Egralton@kamonline.com 
Delivery Date 

I 1/01/2024 

Job Status 

MGR 

I 
Directions: 

I 
Special Request: 

Qty Brand Model 

HAI QAS740RMSS 

RANGE4PR 
FRI FRFG1723AV 

GE JVM6175SKSS 

WHI WUW35Xl5DS 

SPO 

HAI HA10TG21SS 

SUB CL4850SSP 

SPO 

LAC ClNF-1 

SPO 

RANGE4PR 

Description 

«BASEMENT APARTMENT>> 
24 2.9 CU. FT. ELECTRIC RANGE 
Haier, Electric Ranges 
4' 4 PRONG RANGE CORD 
FRIGIDAIRE 17.6 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH FRENC 
Frigidaire, French Door Refrigerators 

GE(R) 1.7 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE SENSOR MICF ( 
GENERAL ELECTRIC, Microwaves, including over 
15 UNDERCOUNTER WINE CENTER WITH TOWEL H 
WHIRLPOOL APPLIANCES, Refer-Undercntr, wine 
This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 
«POOL TABLE ROOM» 
9.8 CU. FT. TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR 
Haier, Top Mount Refrigerators 
« MAIN KITCHEN» 
48 SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIG/FREEZER 
Subzero, Built-in Refrigeration, Pro Re 
STAINLESS W / PRO HANDLES 
This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 
110 IND-MATTE BLACK-STAINLESS STEEL & POLI� 
La Cornue, Electric Ranges 
This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 
INDUCTION RANGE 
MATTE BLACK W / POLISHED BRASS 
Freight of LaCornue 
4' 4 PRONG RANGE CORD 

Price 

1,529.99 

20.00 
1,199.99 

259.99 

999.99 

659.99 

14,270.00 

14,875.00 

1,500.00 
20.00 

Ext Price 

1,529.99 

20.00 
1,199.99 

259.99 

999.99 

659.99 

14,270.00 

14,875.00 

1,500.00 
20.00 



12 BOYNTON LANE 
NANTUCKET, MA 02554 
(508) 332-4907

Visit us at www.KAMappliances.com 

NANTUCKET SALES 

SA00095083 

Order Date 

02/19/24 

I 11111111 1111 1111 1111111111 11111 11111 1111111111 11111 1111 1111 

PO# I Salesperson 

Elisabeth Gralton I
Email 

Egralton@kamonline.com I
Delivery Date 

11/01/2024 I Job Status 

MGR I Directions: 

I Special Request: 

Qty Brand Model 

LAC HINF 

SPO 

VENT 

WOL WWD30 

SPO 

WOL 823279 

SPO 

WOL WWD30 

SPO 

WOL 823279 

SPO 

COY DW2450 

Description 

La Cornue CornuFe 110 43 Matte Black Wall Mounted 
La Cornue, Ventilation is non-returnable 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

MATTE BLACK W / POLISHED BRASS 

Freight of Cornu Cornufe Hood 

PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL VENTILATION 
PRODUCTS AND VENTING ACCESSORIES ARE 
SPECIAL ORDERS AND CANNOT BE RETURNED 
FOR ANY REASON. A SALESPERSON CAN ASSIST 
TO ENSURE YOU HA VE THE PROPER VENT 
SOLUTION. 

Wolf® 30 Warming Drawer 
Wolf, Wallovens & Warmingdrawers 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

Wolf® M Series 30 Stainless Steel Professional War 
Wolf, Accessories 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

STAINLESS FRONT W/ PRO HANDLE 

Wolf® 30 Warming Drawer 
Wolf, Wallovens & Warmingdrawers 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

Wolf® M Series 30 Stainless Steel Professional War 
Wolf, Accessories 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

STAINLESS FRONT W / PRO HANDLE 

Cove® 24 Panel Ready Built In Dishwasher 

Price 

6,225.00 

700.00 

2,400.00 

500.00 

2,400.00 

500.00 

2,495.00 

Ext Price 

6,225.00 

700.00 

2,400.00 

500.00 

2,400.00 

500.00 

2,495.00 



12 BOYNTON LANE 
NANTUCKET, MA 02554 
(508) 332-4907

Visit us at www.KAMappliances.com 

NANTUCKET SALES 

SA00095083 

Order Date 

02/19/24 

I 11111111 1111 1111 11111 1111111111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1111 1111 

PO# I Salesperson 

Elisabeth Gralton I Email 

Egralton@kamonline.com I Delivery Date 

11/01/2024 I Job Status 

MGR I Directions: 

I Special Request: 

Qty Brand Model 

SPO 

COY 9019420 

SPO 

WOL MC24 

SPO 

WOL 809960 

SPO 

BOSC SHP78CM5N 

BOSC SHP78CM5N 

GE GDE03GLKLB 

SPO 

SPE TC5003 WN 

KAM SSW ASHERH 

Description 

COVE, Dish, Trash,Disposer,Dispenser 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

24 DOOR PANEL, STAINLESS, PRO HANDLE, 4 TOE� 
COVE, Accessories 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

Wolf® 1.5 Cu. Ft. Black Built In Convection Mierow 
Wolf, Microwaves, including over-the 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

Wolf® E Series 26.88 Stainless Steel Convection Mi 
Wolf, MICROWAVE ACCESSORY 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24 STAINLESS STEEL SHP 
Bosch, Dish, Trash,Disposer,Dispenser 

800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24 STAINLESS STEEL SH P 
Bosch, Dish, Trash,Disposer,Dispenser 

« MASTER BEDROOM CLOSET» 

GE(R) DOUBLE-DOOR COMP ACT REFRIGERATOR 
GENERAL ELECTRIC, Refer-Undercntr, wine, sp� 

This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or 
returned; please confirm specifications. 

""NO ICEMAKER/\/\ 

« LAUNDRY ROOM (2ND FLOOR)» 

TC5 TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SPEED QUEEN(R) C 
SPEED QUEEN, Washers Top Load 

STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED FILL HOSES 
KAM, Accessories 

Price 

195.00 

1,190.00 

470.00 

1,299.99 

1,299.99 

459.99 

1,329.99 

29.99 

Ext Price 

195.00 

1,190.00 

470.00 

1,299.99 

1,299.99 

459.99 

1,329.99 

29.99 



12 BOYNTON LANE 
NANTUCKET, MA 02554 
(508) 332-4907

Visit us at www.KAMappliances.com 

NANTUCKET SALES 

SA00095083 

Order Date 

02/19/24 

I 11111111 1111 1111 1111111111 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1111 1111 

PO# 

I
Salesperson 

Elisabeth Gralton I
Email 

Egralton@kamonline.com I
Delivery Date 

11/01/2024 I
Job Status 

MGR 

I
Directions: 

I 
Special Request: 

Qty Brand Model 

SPE DC5003WE 

6FTDRYER 
KAM VENTKIT 

SPE TC5003WN 

KAM SSWASHERH 

SPE DC5003 WE 

6FTDRYER 
KAM VENTKIT 

Description 

DC5 SANITIZING ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTENI I 
SPEED QUEEN, Dryers- Top Load 
6 Ft Dryer Cord 
8 FLEX DRYER DUCT 
KAM, Accessories 
«LAUNDRY ROOM (BASEMEN/POOL ROOM)» 
TC5 TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SPEED QUEEN(R) C 
SPEED QUEEN, Washers Top Load 
STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED FILL HOSES 
KAM, Accessories 
DC5 SANITIZING ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTEN[ I 
SPEED QUEEN, Dryers- Top Load 
6 Ft Dryer Cord 
8 FLEX DRYER DUCT 
KAM, Accessories 
Nantucket Standard Delivery 
Please review delivery policy for all details.Kam standard 
delivery includes: 

-Inside uncrate and removal of packaging
-Level and connect freestanding electric appliances
-Removal of old appliances on a one to one basis
-Delivery cannot

disconnect gas or hard piped water 
-Delivery cannot connect hard wired electric
-Large unit second floor require
Pre-delivery site assessment

-Delivery cancelation require min 48 hour
notice 

Nantucket Package Delivery 

Price 

1,329.99 

24.99 
29.99 

1,329.99 

29.99 

1,329.99 

24.99 
29.99 

350.00 

250.00 

Ext Price 

1,329.99 

24.99 
29.99 

1,329.99 

29.99 

1,329.99 

24.99 
29.99 

350.00 

250.00 



12 BOYNTON LANE 
NANTUCKET, MA 02554 
(508) 332-4907

Visit us at www.KAMappliances.com 

NANTUCKET SALES 

SA00095083 

Order Date 

02/19/24 

I 11111111 11111111 1111111111 11111 11111 11111 11111 11111 1111 1111 

PO# 

Directions: 
I

Salesperson 

Elisabeth Gralton I
Email 

Egralton@kamonline.com I 

I
Special Request: 

Qty Brand Model Description 

Payment CHECK 

0 50% Deposit is required; Deposit secures pricing only and does not guarantee KAM is holding product. 
0 Billable Accounts are subject to price increases unless a deposit has been received. 
0 Special orders and custom orders may not be canceled or returned. 
0 30% Restocking Fee for all authorized returns. Clearance items and Special orders cannot be returned. 
0 Customer has 30 days to take delivery of products as they are received by KAM. Product not taken within 

30 days of product being received will be subject to being reallocated. Storage is available for a fee of$50 
per major appliance per month. 

0 All clearance sales must be paid in full and taken within 14 days of purchase. All clearance items are 
non-returnable. 

o The buyer shall give the seller an opportunity to make necessary repairs to the merchandise. Replacement
will only be allowed under the terms of Manufactures warranty.

o Inspect products immediately for physical defects or damage. Inform the delivery team of damages or
concerns

Customer Signature __________ _ _ _  _ 
(Customer acknowledges above information) 

Date / /
- -- -- -

Thank you 

Delivery Date 

11/01/2024 I 

Price 

31,000.00 

Sub Total 

Tax On 58,759.82 

Invoice Total 

Payment 

Balance 

Job Status 

MGR 

Ext Price 

31,000.00 

61,559.82 

3,672.49 

65,232.31 

31,000.00 

34,232.31 

Remit Payments to: 

KAM Appliances 

54A Meetinghouse Lane 

Sagamore Beach, MA 02562 


