



**NANTUCKET SALES**  
SA00095083

Order Date  
02/19/24

12 BOYNTON LANE  
NANTUCKET, MA 02554  
(508) 332-4907



Visit us at [www.KAMappliances.com](http://www.KAMappliances.com)

--	--

PO #	Salesperson	Email	Delivery Date	Job Status
	Elisabeth Gralton	Egralton@kamonline.com	11/01/2024	MGR

Directions:

Special Request:

Qty	Brand	Model	Description	Price	Ext Price
1	HAI	QAS740RMSS	<<BASEMENT APARTMENT>> 24 2.9 CU. FT. ELECTRIC RANGE Haier, Electric Ranges	1,529.99	1,529.99
1		RANGE4PR	4' 4 PRONG RANGE CORD	20.00	20.00
1	FRI	FRFG1723AV	FRIGIDAIRE 17.6 CU. FT. COUNTER-DEPTH FRENCH DOOR REFRIGERATOR Frigidaire, French Door Refrigerators	1,199.99	1,199.99
1	GE	JVM6175SKSS	GE(R) 1.7 CU. FT. OVER-THE-RANGE SENSOR MICROWAVE GENERAL ELECTRIC, Microwaves, including over-the-range	259.99	259.99
1	WHI	WUW35X15DS	15 UNDERCOUNTER WINE CENTER WITH TOWEL HOLDER WHIRLPOOL APPLIANCES, Refer-Undercuntr, wine	999.99	999.99
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1	HAI	HA10TG21SS	<<POOL TABLE ROOM>> 9.8 CU. FT. TOP FREEZER REFRIGERATOR Haier, Top Mount Refrigerators	659.99	659.99
1	SUB	CL4850SSP	<< MAIN KITCHEN >> 48 SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIG/FREEZER Subzero, Built-in Refrigeration, Pro Re	14,270.00	14,270.00
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1	LAC	C1NF-I	110 IND-MATTE BLACK-STAINLESS STEEL & POLISHED BRASS La Cornue, Electric Ranges	14,875.00	14,875.00
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1			INDUCTION RANGE MATTE BLACK W/ POLISHED BRASS Freight of LaCornue	1,500.00	1,500.00
1		RANGE4PR	4' 4 PRONG RANGE CORD	20.00	20.00



12 BOYNTON LANE  
 NANTUCKET, MA 02554  
 (508) 332-4907

**NANTUCKET SALES**  
**SA00095083**

Order Date  
 02/19/24



Visit us at [www.KAMappliances.com](http://www.KAMappliances.com)

--	--

PO #	Salesperson	Email	Delivery Date	Job Status
	Elisabeth Gralton	Egralton@kamonline.com	11/01/2024	MGR

Directions:

Special Request:

Qty	Brand	Model	Description	Price	Ext Price
1	LAC	H1NF	La Cornue CornuFé 110 43 Matte Black Wall Mounted La Cornue, Ventilation is non-returnable	6,225.00	6,225.00
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1		VENT	MATTE BLACK W/ POLISHED BRASS Freight of Cornu Cornufe Hood	700.00	700.00
			PLEASE NOTE THAT ALL VENTILATION PRODUCTS AND VENTING ACCESSORIES ARE SPECIAL ORDERS AND CANNOT BE RETURNED FOR ANY REASON. A SALESPERSON CAN ASSIST TO ENSURE YOU HAVE THE PROPER VENT SOLUTION.		
1	WOL	WWD30	Wolf® 30 Warming Drawer Wolf, Wallovens & Warmingdrawers	2,400.00	2,400.00
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1	WOL	823279	Wolf® M Series 30 Stainless Steel Professional War Wolf, Accessories	500.00	500.00
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1	WOL	WWD30	Wolf® 30 Warming Drawer Wolf, Wallovens & Warmingdrawers	2,400.00	2,400.00
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1	WOL	823279	Wolf® M Series 30 Stainless Steel Professional War Wolf, Accessories	500.00	500.00
		SPO	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications.		
1	COV	DW2450	STAINLESS FRONT W/ PRO HANDLE Cove® 24 Panel Ready Built In Dishwasher	2,495.00	2,495.00



12 BOYNTON LANE  
 NANTUCKET, MA 02554  
 (508) 332-4907

**NANTUCKET SALES**  
**SA00095083**

Order Date  
 02/19/24



Visit us at [www.KAMappliances.com](http://www.KAMappliances.com)

--	--

PO #	Salesperson	Email	Delivery Date	Job Status
	Elisabeth Gralton	Egralton@kamonline.com	11/01/2024	MGR

Directions:

Special Request:

Qty	Brand	Model	Description	Price	Ext Price
1	COV	SPO 9019420	COVE, Dish, Trash, Disposer, Dispenser This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications. 24 DOOR PANEL, STAINLESS, PRO HANDLE, 4 TOE K COVE, Accessories	195.00	195.00
1	WOL	SPO MC24	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications. Wolf® 1.5 Cu. Ft. Black Built In Convection Microw Wolf, Microwaves, including over-the	1,190.00	1,190.00
1	WOL	SPO 809960	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications. Wolf® E Series 26.88 Stainless Steel Convection Mi Wolf, MICROWAVE ACCESSORY	470.00	470.00
1	BOSC	SPO SHP78CM5N	This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications. 800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24 STAINLESS STEEL SHP Bosch, Dish, Trash, Disposer, Dispenser	1,299.99	1,299.99
1	BOSC	SPO SHP78CM5N	800 SERIES DISHWASHER 24 STAINLESS STEEL SHP Bosch, Dish, Trash, Disposer, Dispenser << MASTER BEDROOM CLOSET >>	1,299.99	1,299.99
1	GE	SPO GDE03GLKLB	GE(R) DOUBLE-DOOR COMPACT REFRIGERATOR GENERAL ELECTRIC, Refer-Undercuntr, wine, spe This is a special order model, that cannot be cancelled or returned; please confirm specifications. ^^NO ICEMAKER^^ << LAUNDRY ROOM (2ND FLOOR) >>	459.99	459.99
1	SPE	SPO TC5003WN	TC5 TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SPEED QUEEN(R) C SPEED QUEEN, Washers Top Load	1,329.99	1,329.99
1	KAM	SPO SSWASHERH	STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED FILL HOSES KAM, Accessories	29.99	29.99



12 BOYNTON LANE  
 NANTUCKET, MA 02554  
 (508) 332-4907

**NANTUCKET SALES**

**SA00095083**

Order Date  
 02/19/24



Visit us at [www.KAMappliances.com](http://www.KAMappliances.com)

--	--

PO #	Salesperson	Email	Delivery Date	Job Status
	Elisabeth Galton	Egalton@kamonline.com	11/01/2024	MGR

Directions:

Special Request:

Qty	Brand	Model	Description	Price	Ext Price
1	SPE	DC5003WE	DC5 SANITIZING ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTENDED SPEED QUEEN, Dryers- Top Load	1,329.99	1,329.99
1		6FTDRYER	6 Ft Dryer Cord	24.99	24.99
1	KAM	VENTKIT	8 FLEX DRYER DUCT KAM, Accessories	29.99	29.99
			<<LAUNDRY ROOM (BASEMEN/POOL ROOM)>>		
1	SPE	TC5003WN	TC5 TOP LOAD WASHER WITH SPEED QUEEN(R) C SPEED QUEEN, Washers Top Load	1,329.99	1,329.99
1	KAM	SSWASHERH	STAINLESS STEEL BRAIDED FILL HOSES KAM, Accessories	29.99	29.99
1	SPE	DC5003WE	DC5 SANITIZING ELECTRIC DRYER WITH EXTENDED SPEED QUEEN, Dryers- Top Load	1,329.99	1,329.99
1		6FTDRYER	6 Ft Dryer Cord	24.99	24.99
1	KAM	VENTKIT	8 FLEX DRYER DUCT KAM, Accessories	29.99	29.99
1			Nantucket Standard Delivery Please review delivery policy for all details.Kam standard delivery includes: -Inside uncrate and removal of packaging -Level and connect freestanding electric appliances -Removal of old appliances on a one to one basis -Delivery cannot disconnect gas or hard piped water -Delivery cannot connect hard wired electric -Large unit second floor require Pre-delivery site assessment  -Delivery cancelation require min 48 hour notice	350.00	350.00
1			Nantucket Package Delivery	250.00	250.00



12 BOYNTON LANE  
 NANTUCKET, MA 02554  
 (508) 332-4907

**NANTUCKET SALES**

**SA00095083**

Order Date  
 02/19/24



Visit us at [www.KAMappliances.com](http://www.KAMappliances.com)

--	--

PO #	Salesperson	Email	Delivery Date	Job Status
	Elisabeth Gralton	Egralton@kamonline.com	11/01/2024	MGR

Directions:

Special Request:

Qty	Brand	Model	Description	Price	Ext Price
		Payment	CHECK	31,000.00	31,000.00

- o 50% Deposit is required; Deposit secures pricing only and does not guarantee KAM is holding product.
- o Billable Accounts are subject to price increases unless a deposit has been received.
- o Special orders and custom orders may not be canceled or returned.
- o 30% Restocking Fee for all authorized returns. Clearance items and Special orders cannot be returned.
- o Customer has 30 days to take delivery of products as they are received by KAM. Product not taken within 30 days of product being received will be subject to being reallocated. Storage is available for a fee of \$50 per major appliance per month.
- o All clearance sales must be paid in full and taken within 14 days of purchase. All clearance items are non-returnable.
- o The buyer shall give the seller an opportunity to make necessary repairs to the merchandise. Replacement will only be allowed under the terms of Manufactures warranty.
- o Inspect products immediately for physical defects or damage. Inform the delivery team of damages or concerns

<b>Sub Total</b>	<b>61,559.82</b>
<b>Tax On</b>	<b>58,759.82</b>
	<b>3,672.49</b>
<b>Invoice Total</b>	<b>65,232.31</b>
<b>Payment</b>	<b>31,000.00</b>
<b>Balance</b>	<b>34,232.31</b>

**Remit Payments to:**

**KAM Appliances**  
**54A Meetinghouse Lane**  
**Sagamore Beach, MA 02562**

Customer Signature \_\_\_\_\_  
 (Customer acknowledges above information)

Date \_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_/\_\_\_\_

**Thank you**